
First name Last name Mobile phone Email

Board of Directors

Adrian Blackwell (563) 505-2056 adrblackwell@gmail.com

Bailey Pribyl (563) 505-2610 bkppribyl@gmail.com

Becky Schmidt (563) 299-7470 rebecca.lynn.schmidt1@gmail.com

Dan Flynn (563)343-5463 dan@advantageadvertising.us

Dave Sheffield (563)363-6408 david.sheffield@exprealty.com

Don Lower (563) 370-8070 Dclower@ALWPC.com

Emily Scranton (563) 505-9101 Escranton@mac.com

Gary Hayles (563) 940-8525 Ghayles@gmail.com

Jean Dickson (563) 340-3350 Jean.Dickson@bettylawfirm.com

Karen Moldt (563) 940-1934 pkmoldt@msn.com

Sara Sieren (563)210-6554 sarasieren3771@gmail.com

Tara Greufe (563) 340-5704 annie-67@live.com

Tyson Cobb, MD (563) 209-8488 tysoncobbmd@googlemail.com

Staff

Tom Bley (309)230-4043 Tombley@campshalomia.org

Natalie Scheers (314)728-5971 Natalie.campshalom@gmail.com

Volunteer Campaigners

Dana Hempy (563)468-3752 Dhempy@nyemaster.com

Patty Herzberg (563)343-9747 Herzbergpatty@gmail.com

Samantha Schulze (309)230-4410 Samantha@timflanagan.net

Tony Knobbe (563)570-2704 knobbe60@gmail.com

Trish Rolfstad (563)508-5964 Prolfstad@yahoo.com

Tracy (Tyson Assistant) (563)340-0064 tracy@timberviewcapital.com
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